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  JANUARY

EVENT: Members’ Networking Breakfast  
& 2023 Programme Launch
DATE: 	 Friday 20th January 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 10am
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

BUSINESS TOUR: Killeavy Castle Estate
DATE: 	 Friday 27th January 2023  TIME: 9am - 10:30am
VENUE: 	Killeavy Castle Estate
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

  FEBRUARY

TRAINING: Digital Marketing Masterclass 
For Your Business in 2023
DATE: 	 Friday 3rd February 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 10am
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members), £20.00 (Non-Members)

EVENT: The BIG Apprenticeship Event
DATE: 	 Thursday 7th February 2023  TIME: 5:30pm - 7:30pm
VENUE: 	SRC Newry West Campus
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members)

EVENT: Business Rates Reval 2023,  
Your Questions Answered
DATE: 	 Friday 17th February 2023  TIME: 10am - 11am
VENUE: 	Custom House, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members)

EVENT: Meet The Local Media
DATE: 	 Friday 24th February 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 10am
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

  MARCH

EVENT: Financial Wellbeing For Employees
DATE: 	 Friday 3rd March 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 10am
VENUE: 	Bank of Ireland, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event) 

CONFERENCE: Future Opportunities in the  
Cross-Border Economy 
DATE: 	 Wednesday 8th March 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 1pm
VENUE: 	Carrickdale Hotel & Spa
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members)	

EVENT: Celebrating International Women’s Day
DATE: 	 Thursday 9th March 2023  TIME: 12 noon - 3pm
VENUE: 	Killeavy Castle Estate
COST: 	 £60.00 (Members), £70.00 (Non-Members)

LAUNCH: Greater Newry Area  
Business Awards
DATE: 	 Thursday 23rd March 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members)

BUSINESS TOUR: STATSports
DATE: 	 Friday 31st March 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	STATSports, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

  APRIL

EVENT: Members’ Exchange
DATE: 	 Friday 14th April 2023  TIME: 9am - 12 noon
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

TRAINING: Manage The Media Masterclass  
with Sarah Travers
DATE: 	 Wednesday 19th April 2023  TIME: 11am - 12 noon
VENUE: 	Custom House, Newry
COST: 	 £10.00 (Members), £20.00 (Non-Members)

BUSINESS TOUR: Kukoon Rugs
DATE: 	 Friday 28th April 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	Kukoon Rugs, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

  MAY

BUSINESS TOUR: Southern Regional College
DATE: 	 Friday 12th May 2023  TIME: 9am - 10:30m
VENUE: 	Southern Regional College, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

EVENT: Newry Chamber Golf Classic
DATE: 	 Friday 19th May 2023  TIME: 2pm Shotgun Start
VENUE: 	Cloverhill Golf Club
COST: 	 £200.00 Per Team

BUSINESS TOUR: MJM Marine
DATE: 	 Friday 26th May 2023  TIME: 9am - 10:30am
VENUE: 	MJM Marine, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)
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  JUNE

EVENT: Greater Newry Area Business Awards
DATE: 	 Thursday 15th June 2023  TIME: 6pm Start
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 £70.00 (Members), £80.00 (Non-Members)

EVENT: InterTradeIreland Funding
Advisory Service Workshop
DATE: 	 Tuesday 20th June 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 11am
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members) 

BUSINESS TOUR: Two Stacks Irish Whiskey
DATE: 	 Friday 23rd June 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	Two Stacks Irish Whiskey, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event) 

EVENT: Cross-Border Business Cruise
DATE: 	 Thursday 29th June 2023  TIME: 6:45pm - 9pm
VENUE: 	Carlingford Lough Ferry
COST: 	 TBC (Members Only Event)

  JULY

EVENT: Summer Social Members’  
Networking Event
DATE: 	 Thursday 27th July 2023  TIME: 6:30pm - 8pm
VENUE: 	Jack Murphy Jewellers, Newry
COST: 	 £10.00 (Members Only Event)

  AUGUST

BUSINESS TOUR: NearyNogs Chocolate Makers
DATE: 	 Friday 25th August 2023  TIME: 1pm & 2pm (Two Groups)
VENUE: 	NearyNogs Chocolate Makers, Killowen
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

  SEPTEMBER

EVENT: Newry Chamber Charity Business Quiz
DATE: 	 Thursday 7th September 2023  TIME: 8pm Start
VENUE: 	TBC
COST: 	 TBC

CONFERENCE: NI Small Business Conference
DATE: 	 Thursday 28th September 2023  TIME: 8:30am - 12 noon
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members), £35.00 (Non-Members)

  

  OCTOBER

BUSINESS TOUR: Gray Design Architecture
DATE: 	 Friday 13th October 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	Gray Design Architecture, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

EVENT: Newry Chamber President’s Banquet
DATE: 	 Friday 27th October 2023  TIME: 12 noon - 3pm
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 £70.00 (Members), £80.00 (Non-Members)

  NOVEMBER

EVENT: Meet Newry’s Young Entrepreneurs
DATE: 	 Friday 10th November 2023  TIME: 7:45am - 9am
VENUE: 	Canal Court Hotel & Spa, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members & Non-Members)

BUSINESS TOUR: TBC
DATE: 	 Friday 24th November 2023  TIME: 12:30pm - 2pm
VENUE: 	TBC
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)

EVENT: Newry Chamber AGM
DATE: 	 Thursday 30th November 2023  TIME: 5:30pm - 7pm
VENUE: 	Custom House, Newry
COST: 	 FREE (Members Only Event)
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